SECONDS MATTER
22 724.772.1644
Chick has introduced a multitude of cutting-edge innovations to the industry including QwikCHANGE®
machinable jaws, two-station squeeze clamping, and most recently the OneLOKTM (which is designed for
short runs of 1 to 20 parts).
We are pleased that you chose to consider Chick Workholding, and we look forward to sharing ideas to
increase throughput, machine uptime, and labor efficiency.
In the 1960’s, Chick forged its way in contract machining by providing clients with specialized engineering solutions for parts with complex

notice.
1818
A B
724.772.1644
QwikLOK
System Information
For additional system and fixture information, refer to the
corresponding product number and download the Product
Information Packet from ChickWorkholding.com or contact
Support Sales at 724.772.1644.
 A = B =  System Size  Product Number
50mm (2")
 200mm (8") 0520 081-1200
  250mm (10") 0525 081-1205
100mm (4")
 300mm (12") 1030 5QL1030-AL
  400mm (16") 1040 5QL1040-AL
150mm (6")
 400mm (16") 1540 5QL1540-AL
  500mm (20") 1550 5QL1550-AL
1919
081-1200 081-1205
0520 1030 15400525 1040 1550
A B

320 (12.60) 450 (17.20)
*All dimensions and systems include standard QwikCHANGE™ machinable jaw sets.
Go to ChickWorkholding.com to download the corresponding MultiLOK Product Information Packet.
282828 724.772.1644
Indexer Subsystem
Fixture Options
For additional system and fixture information, refer to the
corresponding MultiLOK product number and download the
Product Information Packet from ChickWorkholding.com or
contact Support Sales at 724.772.1644.
 A = B =  System Size  Product Number
50mm (2")
 200mm (8") 0520 082-4200
  250mm (10") 0525 082-4201
100mm (4")
 300mm (12") 1030 5ML1030-41
  400mm (16") 1040 5ML1040-41
150mm (6")
 400mm (16") 1540 5ML1540-41
  500mm (20") 1550 5ML1550-41
Indexable Workholding offers boundless fixturing options.
In addition to the included standard dual station
machinable jaws, choose single station
jaws or faceplates in standard, high,